
May 2024 Mrs. Cheryl Sharadin and Mrs. Hook’s MWF 4s 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

28 
Pond Life 

Mother’s Day 

Letter and 

Number Review 

Helper of the  

Week:  Sanjana 

 29 

 

 

30 1 2 3  
 

4 

      

 

5 
Letter and 

Number Review  
Helper of the 

Week: Penelope 

6 
Primitive Boutique 

Pop Up Shop  

11:00am-2:00pm in 

lobby area  

7  

 

8 
Chapel 

10:00 am 

Parents Welcome 

9        
 

10  
 

11 

 

12 
Helper of the 

Week: Evelyn 

13 

 

14 

 

15 
Last Day of School 

Graduation Program 

11:00 am MEET US  

in the church 

sanctuary 

16 

 

17 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

 

24 

 

 

25 

26 

 
 

27 

 
 

28 
 

29 
 

 30 

 

 31 

 

 

TCNSK 

SUMMER 

CAMPBEGINS 

JUNE 3rd 

SIGN UP NOW 

😉 
 


